Faro 2024 / Speed - women - ul4

ICESHOW

Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

ICESHOW

999 121 Zuzanna Domanska Slalom Academy 0 372 22012P0L5819815256
999 14 Andrea Gonzalez Bermudo C.D. Scorpius 0 175 22012ESP0949552783
999 106 Sofia Mamas Free Skater 0 175 22013P0OL7508104343
999 6 Aihnoa Gonzalez Bermudo C.D. Scorpius 0 149 22011ESP6486528562
999 116  Wiktoria Latos Free Skater 0 140 22011POL0823970324
999 111 Valeria Hidalgo Gonzalez C.P. Torrevieja 0 114 22013ESP2205813135
999 15 Andrea Valenciano Corcoles Patinalba 0 100 22011ESP2149610360
999 71 Maria Molenda IceShow 0 100 22012POR0000125661
999 1 Abril Torres Uniteam 0 96 22013ESP7703256979
999 118 Yana Bohomol Rolo-Kolo 0 94 22011UKR1146365164
999 45 Isabel Vargas IceShow 0 89 22012POR0000103762
999 20 Blanca Villena Velasco C.D. Mercury 0 83 22011ESP9519229232
999 58 Laura Fernandez Codén C.D. Mercury 0 81 22011ESP2929780750
999 66 Mafalda Pereira IceShow 0 78 22011POR0000101734
999 92 Noelia Hidalgo Gonzalez C.P. Torrevieja 0 74 22011ESP3417506406
999 51 Julia Kowalska Seaskating 0 54 22014P0L4291496592
999 43 Iryna Kaduk Rolo-Kolo 0 53 22011UKR0145285047
999 78 Meline Lima Altimetria 0 49 22014FRA0000103765
999 113  Vira Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo 0 47 22011UKR8367702015
999 70 Maria Isidro Altimetria 0 44 22014POR0000103846
999 86 Nela Jaros Free Skater 0 34 22013P0OL3000104094
999 42 Irena Galindo Llacer Uniteam 0 33 22012ESP7176033996
999 80 Minerva Rodriguez Rollslam 0 33 22013ESP2714399153
999 17 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam 0 10 22012ESP2538783278
999 23 Carla Bravo Sanchez Caceres Go 0 6 22012ESP0190265226
999 12 Alicja Krzyzak Free Skater 0 0 N/A
Fdo:

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Speed - men - ul4
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 41 Hugo Torres Sargues Uniteam 0 193 12011ESP8097126934

999 38 Gonzalo Lobato Partal C.D. Mercury 0 139 12012ESP2680233056

999 40 Guillermo Jaraiz Lépez Caceres Go 0 82 12011ESP2176747868

999 89 Niklas Garcia Pilar C.P. Torrevieja 0 60 12011ESP3572402581

999 94 Pablo De Bonrostro Viturri  Zlalom 0 59 12011ESP1090383006
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



ICESHOW

113

Andrea
Aihnoa
Isabel
Maria
Abril
Rafaela
Meline
Laura
Ariadna
Iryna
Vira

Faro 2024 / Slides - women - ul4

Gonzalez Bermudo
Gonzalez Bermudo
Vargas

Isidro

Torres

Goncalves

Lima

Fernandez Codon
Janer Espejo
Kaduk

Zelenokhat

C.D. Scorpius
C.D. Scorpius
lceShow
Altimetria
Uniteam
Altimetria
Altimetria
C.D. Mercury
Uniteam
Ukrania
Rolo-Kolo

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

OO OO O0OOOOO0OO0O

ICESHOW

Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

22012ESP0949552783
22011ESP6486528562
22012POR0000103762
22014POR0000103846
22013ESP7703256979
22013POR0000101455
22014FRA0000103765
22011ESP2929780750
22012ESP2538783278
22011UKR0145285047
22011UKR8367702015

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Slides - men - ul4
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 109 Tiago Dieguez Serrano No-Club 0 174 12012ESP2337782440
999 48 Jorge Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go 0 155 12012ESP1919035850
999 40 Guillermo Jaraiz Lépez Caceres Go 0 149 12011ESP2176747868
999 38 Gonzalo Lobato Partal C.D. Mercury 0 145 12012ESP2680233056
999 41 Hugo Torres Sargues Uniteam 0 138 12011ESP8097126934
999 89 Niklas Garcia Pilar C.P. Torrevieja 0 125 12011ESP3572402581
999 61 Leo Jaraiz Lopez Caceres Go 0 106 12013ESP9422459040
999 94 Pablo De Bonrostro Viturri  Zlalom 0 95 12011ESP1090383006
999 100 Prokhor  Kaduk Rolo-Kolo 0 0 NA

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:
Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Jump - men - ul4

ICESHOW nine Freestie

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 41 Hugo Torres Sargues  Uniteam 0 195 12011ESP8097126934

999 40 Guillermo Jaraiz Lépez Caceres Go 0 178 12011ESP2176747868

999 48 Jorge Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go 0 128 12012ESP1919035850

999 61 Leo Jaraiz Lopez Caceres Go 0 90 12013ESP9422459040

999 38 Gonzalo Lobato Partal C.D. Mercury 0 80 12012ESP2680233056
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Jump - women - ul4

ICESHOW nine Freestie

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 6 Aihnoa Gonzalez Bermudo C.D. Scorpius 0 222 22011ESP6486528562

999 14 Andrea Gonzalez Bermudo C.D. Scorpius 0 180 22012ESP0949552783

999 45 Isabel Vargas IceShow 0 89 22012POR0000103762

999 70 Maria Isidro Altimetria 0 66 22014POR0000103846

999 78 Meline Lima Altimetria 0 60 22014FRA0000103765
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Battle - men - ul4

ICESHOW ine Fressiyie

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID
999 94 Pablo  De Bonrostro Viturri  Zlalom 0 230 12011ESP1090383006
999 89 Niklas  Garcia Pilar C.P. Torrevieja 0 211 12011ESP3572402581
999 65 Lucas  Martins Coelho lceShow 0 135 12011POR0000096125
999 100  Prokhor Kaduk Rolo-Kolo 0 0 NA
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



ICESHOW

Faro 2024 / Battle - women - ul4

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME CLUB
999 121 Zuzanna Domanska Slalom Academy
999 84 Natalia Luengo Maté Rollslam
999 116 Wiktoria Latos Free Skater
999 20 Blanca Villena Velasco C.D. Mercury
999 106 Sofia Mamas Free Skater
999 111 Valeria Hidalgo Gonzalez C.P. Torrevieja
999 15 Andrea Valenciano Corcoles Patinalba
999 14 Andrea Gonzalez Bermudo  C.D. Scorpius
999 1 Abril Torres Uniteam
999 90 Nikol Zbitnyeva Uniteam
999 45 Isabel Vargas IceShow
999 63 Leonor Isabel Carlos Grou IceShow
999 27 Daniela Gallego Varas Rollslam
999 70 Maria Isidro Altimetria
999 43 Iryna Kaduk Ukrania
999 92 Noelia Hidalgo Gonzalez C.P. Torrevieja
999 80 Minerva Rodriguez Rollslam
999 118  Yana Bohomol Rolo-Kolo
999 101 Rafaela Goncalves Altimetria
999 66 Mafalda Pereira IceShow
999 23 Carla Bravo Sanchez Caceres Go
999 42 Irene Galindo Llacer Uniteam
999 17 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam
999 51 Julia Kowalska Seaskating
999 86 Nela Jaros Free Skater
999 53 Karolina Kilieva Rolo-Kolo
999 12 Alicja Krzyzak Free Skater

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

ecNeolololololololololololollololololNoeNelololelololololo)

ICESHOW

Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

394 22012P0OL5819815256
286 22010ESP3069009415
251 22011POL0823970324
201 22011ESP9519229232
188 22013POL7508104343
175 22013ESP2205813135
147 22011ESP2149610360
133 22012ESP0949552783
104 22013ESP7703256979
103 22012UKR2029517318
100 22012POR0000103762
96 22011POR5508766043
82 22013ESP3180686657
81 22014POR0000103846
77 22011UKR0145285047
74 22011ESP3417506406
69 22013ESP2714399153
66 22011UKR1146365164
66 22013POR0000101455
66 22011POR0000101734
42 22012ESP0190265226
40 22012ESP7176033996
35 22012ESP2538783278
17 22014P0OL4291496592

0 22013P0OL3000104094
0 22012UKR5532841381
0 N/A

Fdo:

Head Judge



ICESHOW

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME CLUB
999 121 Zuzanna Domanska Slalom Academy
999 84 Natalia Luengo Maté Rollslam
999 20 Blanca Villena Velasco C.D. Mercury
999 23 Carla Bravo Sanchez Caceres Go
999 111 Valeria Hidalgo Gonzalez C.P. Torrevieja
999 15 Andrea Valenciano Corcoles Patinalba
999 116 Wiktoria Latos Free Skater
999 14 Andrea Gonzalez Bermudo  C.D. Scorpius
999 90 Nikol Zbitnyeva Uniteam
999 63 Leonor Isabel Carlos Grou IceShow
999 106 Sofia Mamas Free Skater
999 1 Abril Torres Uniteam
999 42 Irene Galindo Llacer Uniteam
999 92 Noelia Hidalgo Gonzalez C.P. Torrevieja
999 43 Iryna Kaduk Ukrania
999 66 Mafalda Pereira IceShow
999 86 Nela Jaros Free Skater
999 51 Julia Kowalska Seaskating
999 80 Minerva Rodriguez Rollslam
999 17 Ariadna Janer Espejo Uniteam
999 27 Daniela Gallego Varas Rollslam
999 118 Yana Bohomol Rolo-Kolo
999 53 Karolina Kilieva Rolo-Kolo

Faro 2024 / Classic - women - ul4

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

ICESHOW
Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

ecNeololololololololololNelolNoeloelololelolololollo)

337 22012P0OL5819815256
259 22010ESP3069009415
219 22011ESP9519229232
211 22012ESP0190265226
186 22013ESP2205813135
154 22011ESP2149610360
154 22011POL0823970324
133 22012ESP0949552783
122 22012UKR2029517318
106 22011POR5508766043
104 22013POL7508104343
98 22013ESP7703256979
74 22012ESP7176033996
65 22011ESP3417506406
64 22011UKR0145285047
60 22011POR0000101734
46 22013POL3000104094
41 22014P0OL4291496592
40 22013ESP2714399153
22 22012ESP2538783278
22 22013ESP3180686657
14 22011UKR1146365164

0 22012UKR5532841381

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Classic - men - ul4

ICESHOW ine Fressiyie

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID
999 94 Pablo  De Bonrostro Viturri  Zlalom 0 245 12011ESP1090383006
999 89 Niklas  Garcia Pilar C.P. Torrevieja 0 207 12011ESP3572402581
999 65 Lucas  Martins Coelho lceShow 0 138 12011POR0000096125
999 100  Prokhor Kaduk Rolo-Kolo 0 0 NA
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



ICESHOW

Faro 2024 / Speed - women - junior

ICESHOW

Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CLUB BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME
999 2 Adriana Nieto Merino Rolling Lemons 0
999 115  Wiktoria Uchman Slalom Academy 0
999 69 Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni C.D. Mercury 0
999 67 Maite Sarabia Alcaya Chile 0
999 34 Elena Vela Farfan C.D. Mercury 0
999 13 Alma Gonzalez Méndez Sportia 0
999 82 Natalia Langwinska Seaskating 0
999 117  Wilai Torres Supapornoat Uniteam 0
999 122  Zuzanna Czajczyk Slalom Academy 0
999 28 Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo 0
999 64 Lilou Lima Altimetria 0
999 31 Diana Afonso Altimetria 0
999 21 Blanca Guillén Fernandez  Caceres Go 0
999 99 Polina Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo 0
999 59 Laura Sousa IceShow 0
999 91 Noa Kling Muntaner Uniteam 0

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

932 22006ESP4683228331
445 22009P0L4016483415
432 22007ESP8693430751
389 22009CHI3403180788
250 22008ESP4782530167
228 22010ESP2770575144
193 22007POL7258217770
165 22009ESP5137609072
150 22008P0OL2295832251
111 22008UKR7935773520
100 22010FRA1834601033
93 22010POR0000099862
78 22008ESP7783203724
66 22009UKR8757045545
49 22006POR0000096315
12 22008ESP0299430012

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Speed - men - junior

ICESHOW ine Fregsiye

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 85 Nazar  Portianko Rolo-Kolo 0 393 12009UKR1103252870
999 4 Adrian  Pardo Gonzalez Sportia 0 220 12008ESP2965701084
999 33 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom 0 178 12009ESP7448326295
999 7 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo  C.D. Scorpius 0 162 12008ESP2941293968
999 36 Gabriel Galante IceShow 0 141 12008POR0000099143
999 123  Tiago Costa IceShow 0 136 12010POR0000096286
999 47 Joel Casas Andres Sportia 0 115 12006ESP8868886612
999 105 Simao Silva Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca 0 100 12007POR0000096323
999 29 David Sousa Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca 0 89 12010POR0000096318
999 8 Albert  Janer Espejo Uniteam 0 71 12010ESP3495419264
999 93 Pablo Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go 0 45 12010ESP4563916943
999 104  Sergio  Trujillo Garcia-Madrid Sportia 0 13 12006ESP7518380058
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Jump - women - junior
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 21 Blanca Guillén Fernandez Caceres Go 0 215 22008ESP7783203724
999 82 Natalia Langwinska Seaskating 0 190 22007POL7258217770
999 13 Alma Gonzalez Méndez Sportia 0 119 22010ESP2770575144
999 64 Lilou Lima Altimetria 0 100 22010FRA1834601033
999 99 Polina Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo 0 89 22009UKR8757045545
999 98 Polina Andreieva SC Koleso 0 73 22010UKR8606835959
999 22 Carina Jesus IceShow 0 60 22008POR0000102091
999 72 Maria Brzezinska Seaskating 0 33 22002P0L4520273413
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Classic - men - junior

ICESHOW rine Freeshe

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 3 Adrian Sebastian Giménez Zlalom 0 873 12009ESP1001042802
999 33 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri  Zlalom 0 488 12009ESP7448326295
999 39 Guillermo Folqués Canada Uniteam 0 264 12009ESP6970143243
999 123  Tiago Costa IceShow 0 135 12010POR0000096286
999 7 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius 0 89 12008ESP2941293968
999 105 Simao Silva Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca 0 89 12007POR0000096323
999 8 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam 0 27 12010ESP3495419264
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



ICESHOW

Faro 2024 / Battle - men - junior

ICESHOW
Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

Adrian
Eduardo
Guillermo
Tiago
Siméo
Aitor
David
Albert

Sebastian Giménez
De Bonrostro Viturri
Folqués Canada
Costa

Silva

Valderrama Hidalgo
Sousa

Janer Espejo

Zlalom

Zlalom

Uniteam

IceShow

Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca
C.D. Scorpius

Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca
Uniteam

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

12009ESP1001042802
12009ESP7448326295
12009ESP6970143243
12010POR0000096286
12007POR0000096323
12008ESP2941293968
12010POR0000096318
12010ESP3495419264

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Battle - women - junior

ICESHOW

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

76
11
67

115

5
44

122
87
82

112
10
24
69
28
74
98
83
59

108
91

SURNAME CLUB
Martina Oros Laborda Zlalom
Alicja Wojton Slalom Academy
Maite Sarabia Alcaya Chile
Wiktoria Uchman Slalom Academy
Agata Janowicz Seaskating
Isabel Luengo Maté Rollslam
Zuzanna Czajczyk Slalom Academy
Nerea Manzano Garcia TRS
Natalia Langwinska Seaskating
Viktoriia Zbitnyeva Uniteam
Aleksandra Bunkowska Seaskating
Carolina Maria  Cavaco Fialho  lceShow

Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni C.D. Mercury

Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo

Mariia Gotovska Slalom Academy
Polina Andreieva SC Koleso
Natalia Jablonowska Seaskating
Laura Sousa IceShow

Teresa Martinez Diaz Uniteam

Noa Kling Muntaner Uniteam

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

ICESHOW

Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

0 614 22008ESP2351403518
0 412 22010P0OL4519013392
0 400 22009CHI3403180788

0 373 22009P0L4016483415
0 293 22008P0OL0131159854
0 205 22007ESP5264045930
0 194 22008P0L2295832251

0 171 22010ESP7834823446
0 157 22007P0OL7258217770
0 127 22010UKR9961546061
0 118 22010P0L2821672882
0 118 22008ESP8863235034
0 108 22007ESP8693430751

0 94 22008UKR7935773520
0 88 22007UKR5858860949
0 66 22010UKR8606835959
0 54 22008P0OL6417938394
0 54 22006POR0000096315
0 43 22007ESP3790325944
0 26 22008ESP0299430012

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Slides - men - junior
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 85 Nazar  Portianko Rolo-Kolo 0 312 12009UKR1103252870
999 104 Sergio  Trujillo Garcia-Madrid Sportia 0 183 12006ESP7518380058
999 33 Eduardo De Bonrostro Viturri Zlalom 0 133 12009ESP7448326295
999 47 Joel Casas Andres Sportia 0 105 12006ESP8868886612
999 123 Tiago Costa lceShow 0 100 12010POR0000096286
999 7 Aitor Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius 0 84 12008ESP2941293968
999 8 Albert  Janer Espejo Uniteam 0 74 12010ESP3495419264
999 25 Cristian Vrabie IceShow 0 60 12006R0OU2268737506
999 93 Pablo Macarrilla Alonso Caceres Go 0 55 12010ESP4563916943
999 52 Julian Fernandez-Campon Navarro Crazy Legs 0 54 12008ESP0620369800
999 97 Platon  Todorash Rolo-Kolo 0 0 N/A

999 114 Wadae Mouhamadou Maestro Roller 0 0 12006SEN1147131868

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Classic - women - junior

ICESHOW

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

76
67
11

115
44
69
74
82
87

5

122

112
34
24
59
28
91
98
81
83
35
54

SURNAME CLUB
Martina Oros Laborda Zlalom
Maite Sarabia Alcaya Chile
Alicja Woijton Slalom Academy
Wiktoria Uchman Slalom Academy
Isabel Luengo Maté Rollslam
Margaut Tiffany Pereira Rongoni C.D. Mercury
Mariia Gotovska Slalom Academy
Natalia Langwinska Seaskating
Nerea Manzano Garcia TRS
Agata Janowicz Seaskating
Zuzanna Czajczyk Slalom Academy
Viktoriia Zbitnyeva Uniteam
Elena Vela Farfan C.D. Mercury
Carolina Maria Cavaco Fialho  lceShow
Laura Sousa IceShow
Daria Yurina Rolo-Kolo
Noa Kling Muntaner Uniteam
Polina Andreieva SC Koleso
Natalia Llaguno C.D. Mercury
Natalia Jablonowska Seaskating
Fall Oulimata Dakstreet Roller
Kebe Mame bassine  Maestro Roller

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

ICESHOW

Inline Freestyle
e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

0 553 22008ESP2351403518
0 400 22009CHI3403180788

0 390 22010P0OL4519013392
0 326 22009P0L4016483415
0 185 22007ESP5264045930
0 183 22007ESP8693430751
0 180 22007UKR5858860949
0 162 22007P0OL7258217770
0 147 22010ESP7834823446
0 137 22008P0OL0131159854
0 126 22008P0L2295832251

0 100 22010UKR9961546061
0 93 22008ESP4782530167
0 62 22008ESP8863235034
0 49 22006POR0000096315
0 47 22008UKR7935773520
0 39 22008ESP0299430012
0 18 22010UKR8606835959
0 16 22007ESP0822386668
0 9 22008P0OL6417938394
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Jump - men - junior
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 85 Nazar Portianko Rolo-Kolo 0 308 12009UKR1103252870
999 104  Sergio Trujillo Garcia-Madrid Sportia 0 235 12006ESP7518380058
999 4 Adrian Pardo Gonzalez Sportia 0 178 12008ESP2965701084
999 52 Julian Fernandez-Campon Navarro Crazy Legs 0 100 12008ESP0620369800
999 8 Albert Janer Espejo Uniteam 0 81 12010ESP3495419264
999 16 Andrii  Prodan SC Koleso 0 73 12010UKR5061914025
999 7 Aitor  Valderrama Hidalgo C.D. Scorpius 0 54 12008ESP2941293968
999 97 Platon Todorash Rolo-Kolo 0 0 N/A

999 32 Diop  Mouhamed Maestro Roller 0 0 N/A

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:
Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Slides - women - junior
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 81 Natalia Llaguno C.D. Mercury 0 230 22007ESP0822386668
999 34 Elena Vela Farfan C.D. Mercury 0 189 22008ESP4782530167
999 87 Nerea Manzano Garcia TRS 0 134 22010ESP7834823446
999 64 Lilou Lima Altimetria 0 89 22010FRA1834601033
999 82 Natalia Langwinska Seaskating 0 66 22007P0OL7258217770
999 117  Wilai  Torres Supapornoat Uniteam 0 54 22009ESP5137609072
999 99 Polina Zelenokhat Rolo-Kolo 0 0 22009UKR8757045545
999 28 Daria  Yurina Rolo-Kolo 0 0 22008UKR7935773520
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Jump - men - senior

ICESHOW

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME CLUB

999 37 Gesny Pierre louis Club Bleu Starts Haiti
999 103  Sarr Jean Pierre Ngor Maestro Roller

999 46 Joazinilto Tavares Sport Lisboa Olivais
999 55 Kilson Andrade Dos Santos De Carvalho Sport Lisboa Olivais
999 30 Diallo Ahmed Maestro Roller

999 68 Manga  Assane Prostyle Roller

999 79 Mendy Justin Frank Thierno Maestro Roller

999 107  Sylla Ibrahima Maestro Roller

Faro, a 09/10/2024

Public

ICESHOW
Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

[cNolNololoeNoNoNel

317

253
100
73

[N NN

11997HAI7414956073
11996SEN0372751033
12001STP0000101574
12000STP0000126906
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Fdo:

Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Speed - men - senior
ICESHOW

i E E S:H G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME CLUB BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID
999 88 Nicolas  Sarabia Alcaya Chile 0 400 12004CHI4898370468
999 120  Yoan Rayer Roller Mania 0 265 12000FRA0000179655
999 9 Alejandro Canero Gomez C.P. Torrevieja 0 214 11999ESP7938788650

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Speed - women - senior
ICESHOW

i E E SH E W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 60 Laurine Moreno C.D. Mercury 0 493 21998FRA0000203181
999 102  Rosa Maria Vela Farfan C.D. Mercury 0 173 22005ESP3171028627
999 73 Mariana Neves Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca 0 89 22005POR0000096314
999 62 Leonor Alves Altimetria 0 81 22000POR4160813007
999 50 Judith Penas Farré Uniteam 0 48 22000ESP8564174971
999 119  Yelyzaveta Tymofieieva SC Koleso 0 0 22003UKR1112663632
999 56 Kinga Filinska Poland 0 0 21989P0L3163864770
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Classic - women - senior
ICESHOW

ICESHOW nline Freestyie

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 57 Laura Oria Albelda Uniteam 0 816 22003ESP7096305985
999 95 Patrycja Rebelska Slalom Academy 0 204 22002P0L4928714878
999 19 Aurora Scavoni C.P. Torrevieja 0 164 22000I1TA9244027002

999 119  Yelyzaveta Tymofieieva SC Koleso 0 111 22003UKR1112663632
999 72 Maria Brzezinska Seaskating 0 106 22002P0L4520273413
999 75 Marina Espejo Gonzalez Uniteam 0 73 21981ESP7997234313
999 73 Mariana Neves Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca 0 66 22005POR0000096314
999 18 Atenea Sobrino Sanchez CDE Roller Center Madrid 0 36 22005ESP7198813373
999 56 Kinga Filinska Poland 0 0 21989P0L3163864770

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Classic - men - senior
ICESHOW

i E E S:H G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME CLUB BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID

999 96 Pau Bosh Uniteam 0 676 11996ESP4873155532
999 88 Nicolas Sarabia Alcaya Chile 0 407 12004CHI4898370468
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Battle - men - senior
ICESHOW

i E E S:H G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME CLUB BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID
999 96 Pau Bosh Uniteam 0 771 11996ESP4873155532
999 88 Nicolas  Sarabia Alcaya Chile 0 451 12004CHI4898370468
999 9 Alejandro Canero Gomez C.P. Torrevieja 0 270 11999ESP7938788650

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Battle - women - senior
ICESHOW

ICESHOW nline Freestyie

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 57 Laura Oria Albelda Uniteam 0 913 22003ESP7096305985
999 95 Patrycja Rebelska Slalom Academy 0 318 22002P0L4928714878
999 19 Aurora Scavoni C.P. Torrevieja 0 243 22000I1TA9244027002

999 119  Yelyzaveta Tymofieieva SC Koleso 0 144 22003UKR1112663632
999 75 Marina Espejo Gonzalez Uniteam 0 81 21981ESP7997234313
999 73 Mariana Neves Grupo Desportivo da Martinganca 0 73 22005POR0000096314
999 72 Maria Brzezinska Seaskating 0 66 22002P0L4520273413
999 18 Atenea Sobrino Sanchez CDE Roller Center Madrid 0 54 22005ESP7198813373
999 56 Kinga Filinska Poland 0 0 21989P0L3163864770

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:
Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Slides - women - senior
ICESHOW

i E E SH G W Inline Freestyle

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

999 102 Rosa Maria Vela Farfan C.D. Mercury 0 885 22005ESP3171028627

999 26 Cristina Lopez Lopez CDE Roller Center Madrid 0 94 21997ESP3009302393

999 72 Maria Brzezinska Seaskating 0 83 22002P0L4520273413

999 62 Leonor Alves Altimetria 0 73 22000POR4160813007

999 50 Judith Penas Farré Uniteam 0 39 22000ESP8564174971
Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:

Public Head Judge



Faro 2024 / Slides - men - senior
ICESHOW

ICESHOW inine Freesyte

e-mail: iceshowassociacaofreestyle@hotmail.com

CALIFICATION DORSAL NAME SURNAME BEST RECORDS WS SCORE FEDERATION ID
999 49 jﬁﬁzn Garcia Diaz C.D. Mercury 0 760 12000ESP4682065950
999 77 Matheus  Pimentel Pessoa Freestyle Madrid 0 407 12001BRA3951991857
999 9 Alejandro Cafero Gémez C.P. Torrevieja 0 118 11999ESP7938788650
999 55 Kilson Andrade Dos Santos De Carvalho Sport Lisboa Olivais 0 73 12000STP0000126906

Faro, a 09/10/2024 Fdo:
Public Head Judge



